PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
PLM575
Revised: 01/26/23
Page: 1 of 2
T8B BBU
FEATURES:

*BBU is for one lamp only.
COMPATIBLE TUBES
ORDER CODE MODEL
14099194 L10.5T8SE435-CG
14099195 L10.5T8SE440-CG
14099196 L10.5T8SE450-CG
1409558 L11.5T8DE435-CG4
1409559 L11.5T8DE440-CG4
1409560 L11.5T8DE450-CG4
14098989 L12.5T8SE435-CG
14098990 L12.5T8SE440-CG
14098992 L12.5T8SE440-CG10
14098991 L12.5T8SE450-CG
14098993 L12.5T8SE450-CG10
1409555 L12T8DE335-CG4
1409556 L12T8DE340-CG4
1409557 L12T8DE350-CG4
1409890 L13T5SE440-CG